THE ELKS NATIONAL FOUNDATION HELPS ELKS BUILD STRONGER COMMUNITIES BY:



- Providing scholarships to students in our state.
- Helping to end veteran homelessness.
- Supporting programs that unleash gritty kids.
- Offering grants to our Lodge and State that help meet local needs.

The ENF strives to give back more to each state than it received from that state in donations. For every \$1 donated, our state gets back:

Poster last updated _____



For more information, scan this QR code or visit enf.elks.org.

HOW OUR LODGE SUPPORTS THE ENF

Our Lodge has given:	Our fundraising goal is:
Our Lodge's per-member giving is:	The GER's per-member-giving goal is:
Our Lodge's Fidelity Club* member count:	Our Lodge's Fidelity Club* member goal:
Our Membership Support is:	*The Fidelity Club recognizes donors who make
	automatic, monthly gifts to the ENF through their credit card or bank account. Scan or visit secure.elks.org/FidelityClub for more!

